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Parciales - Arenales de San Gregorio Página 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

os Nombre Tiempo

M-21  (9) 6,6 km  15 m 23 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(63) 7(62) 8(49) 9(33) 10(44) 11(48) 12(56) 13(38)

15(61) 16(60) 17(51) 18(39) 19(35) 20(46) 21(57) 22(47) 23(100) Meta

1 Manuel Díaz González 32:28 1:34 4:09 6:00 7:36 8:09 9:22 10:05 11:48 12:24 13:32 15:15 15:55 17:36
ORIENTIJOTE 1:34 2:35 1:51 1:36 0:33 1:13 0:43 1:43 0:36 1:08 1:43 0:40 1:41

20:50 21:31 22:59 24:58 26:44 28:36 29:58 31:45 32:47 32:28
0:54 0:41 1:28 1:59 1:46 1:52 1:22 1:47 1:02

2 Pedro Salgado 35:32 2:05 4:16 6:05 8:00 8:39 10:04 10:48 12:18 13:03 14:19 16:20 17:11 19:09
TOLEDO-O 2:05 2:11 1:49 1:55 0:39 1:25 0:44 1:30 0:45 1:16 2:01 0:51 1:58

22:42 23:30 25:03 27:13 29:15 31:23 32:56 34:46 35:49 35:32
1:38 0:48 1:33 2:10 2:02 2:08 1:33 1:50 1:03

3 Mario Santacruz Garrido 40:46 2:12 4:26 6:40 8:51 9:32 11:06 11:52 15:47 16:29 17:50 20:18 21:10 23:50
TOLEDO-O 2:12 2:14 2:14 2:11 0:41 1:34 0:46 3:55 0:42 1:21 2:28 0:52 2:40

27:13 28:02 29:48 32:16 34:23 36:42 38:18 40:06 41:03 40:46
1:18 0:49 1:46 2:28 2:07 2:19 1:36 1:48 0:57

4 Victor Calatayud Nuñez 42:00 1:43 5:41 7:05 10:21 11:03 12:36 13:29 16:22 17:10 18:29 20:47 21:37 23:53
MANZANARES-O 1:43 3:58 1:24 3:16 0:42 1:33 0:53 2:53 0:48 1:19 2:18 0:50 2:16

27:43 28:40 30:31 33:06 35:06 37:26 39:04 41:11 42:17 42:00 15:22 25:54
1:10 0:57 1:51 2:35 2:00 2:20 1:38 2:07 1:06 *61 *50

5 Darío Rodríguez Santos 43:11 2:14 6:32 8:03 10:13 10:59 12:29 13:22 15:27 16:16 17:37 19:57 20:48 23:11
MANZANARES-O 2:14 4:18 1:31 2:10 0:46 1:30 0:53 2:05 0:49 1:21 2:20 0:51 2:23

27:20 28:13 30:07 32:52 35:12 37:51 40:13 42:21 43:28 43:11
1:38 0:53 1:54 2:45 2:20 2:39 2:22 2:08 1:07

6 Germán Isasi Ortega 48:07 1:58 4:27 6:08 8:14 8:51 10:14 11:00 13:31 14:21 15:37 18:30 19:24 21:58
Criptana Vertical 1:58 2:29 1:41 2:06 0:37 1:23 0:46 2:31 0:50 1:16 2:53 0:54 2:34

34:08 34:56 36:38 39:07 41:16 43:43 45:25 47:25 48:25 48:07
8:55 0:48 1:42 2:29 2:09 2:27 1:42 2:00 1:00

7 Ulpiano Gomez Garcia 49:20 2:39 5:17 7:50 10:40 11:30 13:17 14:18 16:25 17:29 19:10 22:10 23:11 26:33
MANZANARES-O 2:39 2:38 2:33 2:50 0:50 1:47 1:01 2:07 1:04 1:41 3:00 1:01 3:22

31:13 32:20 34:31 37:39 40:15 43:42 45:48 48:30 49:38 49:20
1:55 1:07 2:11 3:08 2:36 3:27 2:06 2:42 1:08

8 Daniel Alberto Martin Vicente 53:21 3:34 7:11 10:15 12:43 13:29 15:03 16:08 18:09 19:08 20:35 24:52 26:52 29:55
NAVALCÁN 3:34 3:37 3:04 2:28 0:46 1:34 1:05 2:01 0:59 1:27 4:17 2:00 3:03

34:48 35:47 37:57 40:38 43:33 46:36 48:32 52:28 53:40 53:21
1:21 0:59 2:10 2:41 2:55 3:03 1:56 3:56 1:12

9 Daniel Gomez Hernandez 56:06 3:34 6:37 9:53 13:00 13:52 15:24 16:18 19:07 20:10 21:55 24:56 28:55 31:59
O-CIUDAD_REAL 3:34 3:03 3:16 3:07 0:52 1:32 0:54 2:49 1:03 1:45 3:01 3:59 3:04

37:29 38:31 40:36 44:13 46:39 50:21 52:43 55:03 56:15 56:06
2:01 1:02 2:05 3:37 2:26 3:42 2:22 2:20 1:12

F-21  (3) 5,5 km  15 m 23 C
1(36) 2(58) 3(56) 4(46) 5(32) 6(35) 7(45) 8(54) 9(44) 10(37) 11(50) 12(49) 13(62)

15(60) 16(51) 17(55) 18(40) 19(61) 20(31) 21(34) 22(42) 23(100) Meta

1 Marta Molina García Pozuelo 38:16 1:32 2:57 3:39 5:04 7:48 9:24 11:53 13:06 15:20 16:16 17:49 18:56 20:47
MANZANARES-O 1:32 1:25 0:42 1:25 2:44 1:36 2:29 1:13 2:14 0:56 1:33 1:07 1:51

22:33 24:33 25:16 26:13 26:48 30:28 32:32 37:10 38:37 38:16 6:17
0:38 2:00 0:43 0:57 0:35 3:40 2:04 4:38 1:27 *34

2 Carmen María Manzaneque 40:05 1:41 3:20 4:03 6:06 9:51 11:40 14:10 15:22 17:41 18:39 20:06 21:25 23:14
Criptana Vertical 1:41 1:39 0:43 2:03 3:45 1:49 2:30 1:12 2:19 0:58 1:27 1:19 1:49

25:06 27:21 28:06 29:15 29:55 32:29 34:24 38:56 40:23 40:05
0:40 2:15 0:45 1:09 0:40 2:34 1:55 4:32 1:27

3 Lucía Donate Villa 49:55 1:42 3:41 4:29 6:13 8:38 10:57 14:04 15:34 19:04 20:29 22:47 24:14 26:59
MANZANARES-O 1:42 1:59 0:48 1:44 2:25 2:19 3:07 1:30 3:30 1:25 2:18 1:27 2:45

29:53 32:43 33:32 34:48 35:37 38:46 43:04 48:34 50:10 49:55 26:16
1:23 2:50 0:49 1:16 0:49 3:09 4:18 5:30 1:36 *43

M-35  (19) 5,5 km  15 m 23 C
1(36) 2(58) 3(56) 4(46) 5(32) 6(35) 7(45) 8(54) 9(44) 10(37) 11(50) 12(49) 13(62)

15(60) 16(51) 17(55) 18(40) 19(61) 20(31) 21(34) 22(42) 23(100) Meta

1 JAIME PINTOR LÓPEZ DE LA RICA 31:17 1:10 2:23 3:01 4:19 7:06 8:27 10:14 11:05 12:59 13:56 15:04 16:02 18:25
Criptana Vertical 1:10 1:13 0:38 1:18 2:47 1:21 1:47 0:51 1:54 0:57 1:08 0:58 2:23

19:52 21:25 22:09 22:50 23:19 25:12 27:09 30:24 31:36 31:17
0:35 1:33 0:44 0:41 0:29 1:53 1:57 3:15 1:12

2 Jesús Beneroso Rodríguez 32:40 1:20 2:31 3:05 4:24 6:03 7:33 9:38 10:37 12:49 13:38 14:54 15:55 17:47
MANZANARES-O 1:20 1:11 0:34 1:19 1:39 1:30 2:05 0:59 2:12 0:49 1:16 1:01 1:52

19:25 21:09 21:50 22:46 23:17 26:00 27:37 31:34 32:57 32:40
0:36 1:44 0:41 0:56 0:31 2:43 1:37 3:57 1:23

3 Pedro José Laveda Ayala 32:57 1:06 2:09 2:45 3:58 5:30 7:03 8:49 9:47 11:46 12:47 16:27 17:33 19:02
Criptana Vertical 1:06 1:03 0:36 1:13 1:32 1:33 1:46 0:58 1:59 1:01 3:40 1:06 1:29

21:08 22:52 23:33 24:16 24:43 27:25 28:38 32:02 33:16 32:57
1:11 1:44 0:41 0:43 0:27 2:42 1:13 3:24 1:14

4 Jose Luis Mínguez Corrales 33:36 1:08 2:25 3:10 4:20 8:28 9:48 11:43 12:35 14:42 15:33 16:44 17:45 20:38
Criptana Vertical 1:08 1:17 0:45 1:10 4:08 1:20 1:55 0:52 2:07 0:51 1:11 1:01 2:53

22:05 23:51 24:29 25:17 25:42 27:33 28:56 32:41 33:55 33:36
0:35 1:46 0:38 0:48 0:25 1:51 1:23 3:45 1:14

5 Javier De la Guía Escobar 34:58 1:21 2:35 3:16 4:41 6:41 8:24 10:40 11:45 14:10 15:06 16:28 17:39 19:25
Criptana Vertical 1:21 1:14 0:41 1:25 2:00 1:43 2:16 1:05 2:25 0:56 1:22 1:11 1:46

21:09 23:05 23:49 24:42 25:15 27:30 29:13 33:47 35:18 34:58
0:40 1:56 0:44 0:53 0:33 2:15 1:43 4:34 1:31
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Parciales - Arenales de San Gregorio Página 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

os Nombre Tiempo

M-35  (19) 5,5 km  15 m 23 C (cont.)

1(36) 2(58) 3(56) 4(46) 5(32) 6(35) 7(45) 8(54) 9(44) 10(37) 11(50) 12(49) 13(62)
15(60) 16(51) 17(55) 18(40) 19(61) 20(31) 21(34) 22(42) 23(100) Meta

6 Julián Sánchez-Gil 34:59 1:16 2:34 3:18 5:18 7:19 8:49 11:07 12:08 14:11 15:00 16:33 17:41 20:08
Criptana Vertical 1:16 1:18 0:44 2:00 2:01 1:30 2:18 1:01 2:03 0:49 1:33 1:08 2:27

21:46 23:32 24:32 25:31 26:04 28:15 29:55 33:53 35:16 34:59
0:39 1:46 1:00 0:59 0:33 2:11 1:40 3:58 1:23

7 Ino López de la Rica 35:47 1:15 2:22 2:57 4:22 6:04 7:32 10:09 11:13 13:19 14:11 15:33 16:43 18:28
Criptana Vertical 1:15 1:07 0:35 1:25 1:42 1:28 2:37 1:04 2:06 0:52 1:22 1:10 1:45

20:08 21:58 22:42 23:36 24:15 27:16 31:01 34:49 36:05 35:47
0:36 1:50 0:44 0:54 0:39 3:01 3:45 3:48 1:16

8 Antonio Gómez Poblete 37:17 1:22 2:49 3:30 5:02 6:54 8:35 10:58 11:57 14:45 15:59 17:39 18:49 20:34
Criptana Vertical 1:22 1:27 0:41 1:32 1:52 1:41 2:23 0:59 2:48 1:14 1:40 1:10 1:45

22:14 24:04 24:48 25:41 26:11 28:40 31:29 35:44 37:28 37:17
0:37 1:50 0:44 0:53 0:30 2:29 2:49 4:15 1:44

9 Jesús Ignacio Barea Gonzalez 37:30 1:18 2:30 3:14 4:44 6:53 8:24 10:31 11:29 17:51 18:46 20:14 21:22 23:02
MANZANARES-O 1:18 1:12 0:44 1:30 2:09 1:31 2:07 0:58 6:22 0:55 1:28 1:08 1:40

24:45 26:46 27:28 28:27 28:58 31:14 32:44 36:26 37:45 37:30
0:37 2:01 0:42 0:59 0:31 2:16 1:30 3:42 1:19

10 Jose Manuel Jiménez Barrios 39:49 1:30 2:59 3:37 5:11 8:23 10:08 12:48 14:04 16:27 17:25 18:59 20:23 22:13
Criptana Vertical 1:30 1:29 0:38 1:34 3:12 1:45 2:40 1:16 2:23 0:58 1:34 1:24 1:50

24:08 26:15 27:01 28:12 28:51 31:35 33:37 38:26 40:07 39:49 30:49
0:46 2:07 0:46 1:11 0:39 2:44 2:02 4:49 1:41 *38

11 Oliver Gomez Salido 39:53 2:09 3:10 3:45 5:23 7:05 8:34 10:47 11:46 13:58 14:58 17:01 18:07 21:49
O-CIUDAD_REAL 2:09 1:01 0:35 1:38 1:42 1:29 2:13 0:59 2:12 1:00 2:03 1:06 3:42

23:22 25:01 26:11 27:03 27:40 31:54 34:39 38:41 40:09 39:53
0:35 1:39 1:10 0:52 0:37 4:14 2:45 4:02 1:28

12 GREGORIO PEREZ URDA 41:21 1:57 3:31 4:52 6:29 8:11 10:01 12:30 13:38 15:55 17:09 18:47 20:06 22:04
MANZANARES-O 1:57 1:34 1:21 1:37 1:42 1:50 2:29 1:08 2:17 1:14 1:38 1:19 1:58

24:15 27:59 28:47 29:49 30:25 33:42 35:26 40:04 41:34 41:21
0:45 3:44 0:48 1:02 0:36 3:17 1:44 4:38 1:30

13 Francisco Larrondo Almeda 44:07 1:50 3:59 5:01 6:49 9:02 10:44 13:17 14:52 17:55 18:53 20:37 22:44 26:37
1:50 2:09 1:02 1:48 2:13 1:42 2:33 1:35 3:03 0:58 1:44 2:07 3:53

28:46 30:48 31:45 32:33 33:13 35:41 38:10 42:48 44:20 44:07
0:41 2:02 0:57 0:48 0:40 2:28 2:29 4:38 1:32

14 Angel Belló Picazo 44:32 1:40 3:22 4:08 5:57 8:12 10:17 13:08 14:30 17:21 18:24 20:14 21:42 25:36
MANZANARES-O 1:40 1:42 0:46 1:49 2:15 2:05 2:51 1:22 2:51 1:03 1:50 1:28 3:54

27:43 30:00 30:49 31:59 32:42 35:22 37:51 43:07 44:47 44:32
0:46 2:17 0:49 1:10 0:43 2:40 2:29 5:16 1:40

15 José María Lambea Sánchez-Merin 48:02 2:26 4:23 5:35 7:11 9:42 11:17 13:46 14:50 17:46 19:11 20:39 22:04 23:53
MANZANARES-O 2:26 1:57 1:12 1:36 2:31 1:35 2:29 1:04 2:56 1:25 1:28 1:25 1:49

25:42 31:03 31:46 33:43 34:20 39:04 41:50 46:45 48:18 48:02
0:42 5:21 0:43 1:57 0:37 4:44 2:46 4:55 1:33

16 Angel Felix Mendoza Barrajon 48:11 1:30 3:18 4:27 6:10 7:46 9:41 12:47 13:55 19:46 20:59 26:01 27:31 31:17
MANZANARES-O 1:30 1:48 1:09 1:43 1:36 1:55 3:06 1:08 5:51 1:13 5:02 1:30 3:46

33:01 36:17 37:10 37:58 38:42 41:17 42:58 47:09 48:29 48:11
0:37 3:16 0:53 0:48 0:44 2:35 1:41 4:11 1:20

17 Miguel Angel Campos Gómez-Flor 58:15 2:04 9:43 10:35 12:54 15:38 18:15 21:30 23:15 26:49 28:09 30:37 32:20 34:53
Criptana Vertical 2:04 7:39 0:52 2:19 2:44 2:37 3:15 1:45 3:34 1:20 2:28 1:43 2:33

37:32 40:31 41:26 43:10 44:04 47:39 50:16 56:41 58:26 58:15
1:03 2:59 0:55 1:44 0:54 3:35 2:37 6:25 1:45

18 Daniel Monsalve Romera 1:02:08 6:54 9:15 10:06 12:10 14:29 16:32 19:53 21:30 24:40 30:58 33:20 35:16 40:34
FEDO 6:54 2:21 0:51 2:04 2:19 2:03 3:21 1:37 3:10 6:18 2:22 1:56 5:18

42:46 45:13 46:14 47:30 48:25 51:43 53:52 1:00:36 1:02:24 1:02:08
0:46 2:27 1:01 1:16 0:55 3:18 2:09 6:44 1:48

José Félix Marín Fernández  en tarj. 1:29 2:43 4:58 6:33 13:59 15:28 17:57 18:58 21:12 22:13 23:59 25:19 27:10
MANZANARES-O 1:29 1:14 2:15 1:35 7:26 1:29 2:29 1:01 2:14 1:01 1:46 1:20 1:51

29:00 30:58 31:45 32:37 33:09 35:48 38:21 42:40 ----- 43:32
0:40 1:58 0:47 0:52 0:32 2:39 2:33 4:19 0:52

F-35  (11) 4,9 km  10 m 22 C
1(31) 2(46) 3(32) 4(34) 5(35) 6(45) 7(54) 8(53) 9(50) 10(49) 11(40) 12(43) 13(51)

15(41) 16(62) 17(37) 18(38) 19(48) 20(57) 21(42) 22(100) Meta

1 Arantxa Mayoral Espinosa 28:42 2:03 2:56 4:29 4:59 6:33 8:37 9:34 10:17 11:12 12:13 12:58 14:01 14:30
Criptana Vertical 2:03 0:53 1:33 0:30 1:34 2:04 0:57 0:43 0:55 1:01 0:45 1:03 0:29

17:38 18:55 22:05 22:39 25:15 26:02 27:39 29:01 28:42
1:20 1:17 3:10 0:34 2:36 0:47 1:37 1:22

2 María José Sánchez De La Serrana 30:22 2:11 3:02 5:01 5:35 7:22 9:41 10:41 11:23 12:21 13:31 14:23 15:32 16:05
MANZANARES-O 2:11 0:51 1:59 0:34 1:47 2:19 1:00 0:42 0:58 1:10 0:52 1:09 0:33

19:35 20:49 23:37 24:20 27:03 27:56 29:28 30:41 30:22
1:22 1:14 2:48 0:43 2:43 0:53 1:32 1:13

3 Pilar Cruz Sepúlveda 39:41 2:48 3:46 10:16 11:14 13:10 15:39 16:45 17:34 18:37 19:51 20:50 21:58 22:40
Criptana Vertical 2:48 0:58 6:30 0:58 1:56 2:29 1:06 0:49 1:03 1:14 0:59 1:08 0:42

27:15 28:38 31:44 32:26 35:21 36:21 38:29 40:01 39:41
1:43 1:23 3:06 0:42 2:55 1:00 2:08 1:32

4 Milagros Rodríguez Olivares 43:48 3:36 4:39 6:50 7:30 9:38 12:40 15:40 16:39 17:47 19:32 20:42 22:21 23:17
Criptana Vertical 3:36 1:03 2:11 0:40 2:08 3:02 3:00 0:59 1:08 1:45 1:10 1:39 0:56

28:56 30:29 34:18 35:13 38:33 39:46 42:22 44:05 43:48
1:52 1:33 3:49 0:55 3:20 1:13 2:36 1:43
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Parciales - Arenales de San Gregorio Página 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

os Nombre Tiempo

F-35  (11) 4,9 km  10 m 22 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(46) 3(32) 4(34) 5(35) 6(45) 7(54) 8(53) 9(50) 10(49) 11(40) 12(43) 13(51)
15(41) 16(62) 17(37) 18(38) 19(48) 20(57) 21(42) 22(100) Meta

5 Concepción Cortés Céspedes 46:10 2:55 3:53 6:18 7:11 9:18 13:40 15:04 15:54 17:09 18:32 19:31 21:41 22:22
MANZANARES-O 2:55 0:58 2:25 0:53 2:07 4:22 1:24 0:50 1:15 1:23 0:59 2:10 0:41

29:19 30:59 36:54 38:56 41:49 42:52 44:59 46:28 46:10
2:04 1:40 5:55 2:02 2:53 1:03 2:07 1:29

6 Marta Sanz Piñeiro 46:27 4:59 6:00 10:39 11:32 13:44 16:40 18:09 19:19 20:38 22:18 23:17 25:32 27:19
NAVALCÁN 4:59 1:01 4:39 0:53 2:12 2:56 1:29 1:10 1:19 1:40 0:59 2:15 1:47

32:13 33:42 37:55 38:35 41:35 42:33 45:05 46:43 46:27
1:56 1:29 4:13 0:40 3:00 0:58 2:32 1:38

7 Rosa María Ruiz Martínez 46:29 3:55 5:03 8:09 9:06 11:11 14:26 16:00 16:49 18:00 19:40 20:39 22:59 24:05
MANZANARES-O 3:55 1:08 3:06 0:57 2:05 3:15 1:34 0:49 1:11 1:40 0:59 2:20 1:06

29:06 31:00 35:35 36:28 40:22 41:35 44:51 46:43 46:29
1:58 1:54 4:35 0:53 3:54 1:13 3:16 1:52

8 Elena Valverde Carrillo 47:48 2:52 3:56 5:53 11:14 18:03 21:01 22:33 23:19 24:26 25:43 26:46 28:00 28:43
MANZANARES-O 2:52 1:04 1:57 5:21 6:49 2:58 1:32 0:46 1:07 1:17 1:03 1:14 0:43

33:12 34:53 39:04 39:54 42:58 44:09 46:25 48:04 47:48 14:37
1:50 1:41 4:11 0:50 3:04 1:11 2:16 1:39 *32

9 Prado Pilar Martinez Soria 49:44 4:39 5:39 7:43 8:45 13:06 16:14 17:37 18:36 19:52 21:18 22:20 23:50 24:37
MANZANARES-O 4:39 1:00 2:04 1:02 4:21 3:08 1:23 0:59 1:16 1:26 1:02 1:30 0:47

32:08 33:48 37:53 38:38 45:07 46:05 48:20 49:57 49:44
2:29 1:40 4:05 0:45 6:29 0:58 2:15 1:37

10 Montserrat Garcia-Pozuelo Cano 52:40 3:30 4:35 7:03 9:14 11:28 14:31 16:05 16:58 18:12 19:43 22:05 23:34 24:21
MANZANARES-O 3:30 1:05 2:28 2:11 2:14 3:03 1:34 0:53 1:14 1:31 2:22 1:29 0:47

28:43 30:26 37:27 38:07 47:01 48:01 51:00 52:54 52:40
1:49 1:43 7:01 0:40 8:54 1:00 2:59 1:54

Natalia Pantoja González  en tarj. 14:50 16:04 17:58 18:52 ----- 25:33 27:45 28:58 35:20 41:39 45:15 57:09 58:31
Criptana Vertical 14:50 1:14 1:54 0:54 6:41 2:12 1:13 6:22 6:19 3:36 11:54 1:22

1:04:28 1:06:26 1:11:25 1:12:22 1:18:34 1:20:07 1:22:33 1:24:13 1:24:04
2:10 1:58 4:59 0:57 6:12 1:33 2:26 1:40

OPEN NARANJA  (15) 4,2 km  10 m 16 C
1(33) 2(44) 3(46) 4(32) 5(52) 6(39) 7(51) 8(43) 9(41) 10(60) 11(40) 12(38) 13(58)

15(47) 16(100) Meta

1 Miguel Angel Calcerrada Cano 25:34 2:55 4:13 5:36 8:30 9:52 11:24 13:58 14:50 15:58 16:34 17:25 19:09 20:58
MANZANARES-O 2:55 1:18 1:23 2:54 1:22 1:32 2:34 0:52 1:08 0:36 0:51 1:44 1:49

24:39 25:49 25:34
2:19 1:10

2 Rafael García Rodríguez 26:52 3:07 4:29 5:55 8:37 9:59 11:29 14:39 15:54 17:01 17:47 18:38 20:39 22:37
Criptana Vertical 3:07 1:22 1:26 2:42 1:22 1:30 3:10 1:15 1:07 0:46 0:51 2:01 1:58

26:12 27:11 26:52
1:50 0:59

3 Fernando Quintanilla Sánchez-Man 29:57 5:00 7:11 8:28 13:39 14:58 16:35 19:03 19:57 21:04 21:39 22:31 24:12 26:04
Criptana Vertical 5:00 2:11 1:17 5:11 1:19 1:37 2:28 0:54 1:07 0:35 0:52 1:41 1:52

29:18 30:16 29:57
1:48 0:58

4 Rubén Ramírez Carrasco 31:35 3:43 5:14 6:49 9:18 11:23 13:35 16:30 17:31 19:00 19:43 20:40 24:02 26:28
MANZANARES-O 3:43 1:31 1:35 2:29 2:05 2:12 2:55 1:01 1:29 0:43 0:57 3:22 2:26

30:38 31:51 31:35
2:27 1:13

5 FRANCISCO JOSÉ DORADO CHAPA 34:20 4:32 5:59 7:28 9:25 11:27 16:09 19:12 20:18 23:06 23:46 24:39 27:05 29:36
MANZANARES-O 4:32 1:27 1:29 1:57 2:02 4:42 3:03 1:06 2:48 0:40 0:53 2:26 2:31

33:26 34:37 34:20
2:22 1:11

6 CIPRIANO GOMEZ QUINTANA 36:18 4:20 6:10 7:42 9:55 14:00 17:21 20:47 21:49 23:12 23:52 24:46 26:44 30:17
MANZANARES-O 4:20 1:50 1:32 2:13 4:05 3:21 3:26 1:02 1:23 0:40 0:54 1:58 3:33

35:10 36:37 36:18
3:03 1:27

7 Guillermo Fuentes Pintado 39:07 14:10 15:28 16:40 18:16 21:27 23:37 27:00 27:48 29:05 29:36 30:36 33:22 34:58
Criptana Vertical 14:10 1:18 1:12 1:36 3:11 2:10 3:23 0:48 1:17 0:31 1:00 2:46 1:36

38:23 39:25 39:07
1:59 1:02

8 Manuela Moncalvillo Rojas 44:39 4:11 6:33 8:18 12:19 17:08 20:16 24:55 26:40 28:42 29:35 30:59 35:42 39:03
MANZANARES-O 4:11 2:22 1:45 4:01 4:49 3:08 4:39 1:45 2:02 0:53 1:24 4:43 3:21

43:39 44:52 44:39
2:30 1:13

9 CARLOS LARA GARCIA MINGUILLA 47:17 3:52 5:34 7:04 8:49 26:39 28:01 31:47 33:12 34:53 35:37 36:30 39:42 42:32
MANZANARES-O 3:52 1:42 1:30 1:45 17:50 1:22 3:46 1:25 1:41 0:44 0:53 3:12 2:50

46:23 47:30 47:17
2:14 1:07

10 Elena García Muñoz de Morales 49:33 6:49 9:40 11:49 14:34 19:48 25:30 30:04 31:43 33:43 34:35 35:49 39:48 42:49
MANZANARES-O 6:49 2:51 2:09 2:45 5:14 5:42 4:34 1:39 2:00 0:52 1:14 3:59 3:01

48:11 49:33 49:33
3:49 1:22 0:00

11 Jacinto Labian Soguero 49:59 14:53 18:53 20:48 23:58 26:52 28:31 33:20 34:30 37:44 38:30 39:38 43:50 46:01
MANZANARES-O 14:53 4:00 1:55 3:10 2:54 1:39 4:49 1:10 3:14 0:46 1:08 4:12 2:11

49:20 50:18 49:59
1:49 0:58
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os Nombre Tiempo

OPEN NARANJA  (15) 4,2 km  10 m 16 C (cont.)

1(33) 2(44) 3(46) 4(32) 5(52) 6(39) 7(51) 8(43) 9(41) 10(60) 11(40) 12(38) 13(58)
15(47) 16(100) Meta

12 Luis Hernández Horcajada 56:12 11:38 13:14 14:26 20:04 23:14 34:34 37:09 40:23 43:43 44:19 45:19 48:06 50:27
Criptana Vertical 11:38 1:36 1:12 5:38 3:10 11:20 2:35 3:14 3:20 0:36 1:00 2:47 2:21

55:06 56:23 56:12
2:23 1:17

13 Celina Rodríguez de Guzmán 1:01:00 13:55 16:23 19:58 22:25 28:08 34:30 40:09 41:26 44:20 45:18 46:34 49:49 53:37
MANZANARES-O 13:55 2:28 3:35 2:27 5:43 6:22 5:39 1:17 2:54 0:58 1:16 3:15 3:48

59:37 1:01:06 1:01:00
4:23 1:29

14 Laura Canalejas lara 1:01:10 8:59 11:54 15:34 18:51 22:58 28:06 34:25 36:08 39:11 40:27 42:28 47:26 51:39
Criptana Vertical 8:59 2:55 3:40 3:17 4:07 5:08 6:19 1:43 3:03 1:16 2:01 4:58 4:13

59:01 1:01:09 1:01:10
4:39 2:08 0:01

15 CARMEN SERRANO SEVILLANO 1:09:06 12:13 15:28 18:43 22:39 26:09 32:24 38:12 40:00 44:08 45:27 46:54 53:59 58:46
12:13 3:15 3:15 3:56 3:30 6:15 5:48 1:48 4:08 1:19 1:27 7:05 4:47

1:06:41 1:09:03 1:09:06
5:27 2:22 0:03

OPEN ADULTOS  (10) 4,9 km  10 m 22 C
1(31) 2(46) 3(32) 4(34) 5(35) 6(45) 7(54) 8(53) 9(50) 10(49) 11(40) 12(43) 13(51)

15(41) 16(62) 17(37) 18(38) 19(48) 20(57) 21(42) 22(100) Meta

1 Equipo En prácticas 38:06 3:13 4:14 6:24 6:38 8:18 12:18 13:18 14:06 14:59 16:03 17:10 18:08 19:02
3:13 1:01 2:10 0:14 1:40 4:00 1:00 0:48 0:53 1:04 1:07 0:58 0:54

23:27 24:52 29:38 30:08 32:55 34:38 36:24 38:21 38:06
1:14 1:25 4:46 0:30 2:47 1:43 1:46 1:57

2 Equipo Los Fans de Isco 43:28 2:57 3:54 8:24 8:49 10:28 13:21 14:31 17:14 18:22 21:11 22:31 25:01 27:41
2:57 0:57 4:30 0:25 1:39 2:53 1:10 2:43 1:08 2:49 1:20 2:30 2:40

31:34 32:53 36:37 37:23 39:43 40:36 42:30 43:45 43:28
1:29 1:19 3:44 0:46 2:20 0:53 1:54 1:15

3 Equipo Los locos de Vallecas 45:24 3:29 4:25 10:29 11:06 12:37 15:26 17:02 17:57 19:04 27:13 28:03 29:16 29:50
3:29 0:56 6:04 0:37 1:31 2:49 1:36 0:55 1:07 8:09 0:50 1:13 0:34

33:21 34:44 38:26 39:17 41:34 42:35 44:15 45:41 45:24
1:23 1:23 3:42 0:51 2:17 1:01 1:40 1:26

4 Equipo LOS ÁNGELES DE PETER 54:26 5:38 6:38 9:29 10:00 12:31 16:32 17:48 22:19 23:36 28:13 29:09 30:29 34:18
5:38 1:00 2:51 0:31 2:31 4:01 1:16 4:31 1:17 4:37 0:56 1:20 3:49

39:26 41:48 45:29 46:10 48:55 50:37 53:07 54:40 54:26
1:43 2:22 3:41 0:41 2:45 1:42 2:30 1:33

5 MAYTE Y MIGUEL ANGEL 55:28 2:54 3:49 6:02 6:36 9:39 13:11 14:26 17:40 20:03 22:45 28:12 30:17 31:44
Criptana Vertical 2:54 0:55 2:13 0:34 3:03 3:32 1:15 3:14 2:23 2:42 5:27 2:05 1:27

40:49 42:20 47:03 47:40 50:48 51:46 54:08 55:41 55:28
1:52 1:31 4:43 0:37 3:08 0:58 2:22 1:33

6 Equipo TROTONES DEL VALLE 57:18 4:15 5:48 8:51 10:28 13:08 17:20 19:24 20:44 22:15 25:22 26:45 29:23 30:27
4:15 1:33 3:03 1:37 2:40 4:12 2:04 1:20 1:31 3:07 1:23 2:38 1:04

38:44 40:47 45:52 46:55 51:32 52:47 55:33 57:24 57:18
1:49 2:03 5:05 1:03 4:37 1:15 2:46 1:51

7 Equipo Las Magníficas 1:02:10 5:58 7:29 10:19 10:58 13:45 18:19 20:24 21:40 23:25 26:09 27:39 32:06 33:36
5:58 1:31 2:50 0:39 2:47 4:34 2:05 1:16 1:45 2:44 1:30 4:27 1:30

42:17 44:52 50:05 50:55 55:20 56:34 59:56 1:02:18 1:02:10
2:40 2:35 5:13 0:50 4:25 1:14 3:22 2:22

8 Equipo Los de Lost 1:07:33 6:59 7:55 10:01 11:01 12:52 17:11 19:07 24:49 26:11 33:56 37:52 39:13 40:44
6:59 0:56 2:06 1:00 1:51 4:19 1:56 5:42 1:22 7:45 3:56 1:21 1:31

47:31 50:13 57:14 57:43 1:01:46 1:03:27 1:06:10 1:07:43 1:07:33
1:38 2:42 7:01 0:29 4:03 1:41 2:43 1:33

Equipo Las Supernenas  en tarj. 28:44 31:01 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
28:44 2:17

